
FALL SEASON CALENDAR 2024
Community Leader: Adrian L’Esperance | adrian@realityministries.org

Special Note:

THURSDAY EVENING GROUP & SPECIAL EVENTS:
DAY & DATE: GROUP / EVENT: TIME: LOCATION:

Thursday| Sep. 12 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Sep. 19 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Home Group Address

Monday | September

23

Community Worship in Chapel Hill: No dinner

provided.

7:00-8:00 pm Waypoint Church

6804 Farrington Rd

Chapel Hill, NC

Thursday | Sep. 26 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Oct. 3 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall

Thursday | Oct. 10 Evening Group 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Oct. 17 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Home Group Address

Thursday | Oct. 24 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall

Thursday | Oct. 31 Halloween Costume Party 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Nov. 7 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Home Group Address

Thursday | Nov. 14 Evening Group (Remember Old Friends) 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Thursday | Nov. 21 Small Groups 6:00-7:30pm Blacknall

Sunday | Nov. 24th Talent Show - No Evening Group DPAC

Nov. 22nd-29th Program Break for Talent Show N/A N/A

Thursday | Dec. 5 Home Group 6:00-7:30pm Home Group Address

Thursday | Dec. 12 Evening Group (potluck) 6:00-7:30pm The Reality Center

Friday | Dec. 20 Live Nativity TBD The Reality Center

Programming break: Saturday, December 23rd through Friday, January 10th. There will be no regular programming
during this time. Programming will resume on Monday, January 13th, 2025
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